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              

      

            

 

        

           

               

  

  

        

   





 
            

         

 


        

         

         

     

 


   

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
  

 
 

 
 






   

 
 





 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

  
 


   

 
 





 
 

 
 

 
 

   
 

 
 

 





 

 
  

 

 


         

          

   

 
    

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



 
  

  

  
   




  

    

 

   

       
  


 

 





 









 

 

    

   



    



 

  

        

   



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DVS “OPEN”

“CLOSED” 5A/24VDC

DIP 1~5

ON ON

“ ” ALARM

OFF OFF

“ ” ALARM

LED

DVS-005I00 / 008I00 / G005I00A / G008I00A 

PWR 

 100Mbps
100M 

 10Mbps

 1000Mbps

  100Mbps10/100/1000M 

  10Mbps

LINK/ACT 

 DVS-005W01 / 008W01 / 016W01

ALARM 
DIP OFF 

PWR1 

PWR2 

 100Mbps
100M 

 10Mbps

LINK/ACT 

 DVS-005W01 / 008W01 / 016W01 -

ALARM 
DIP OFF 

PWR1 

PWR2 

100Mbps
100M 

 100Mbps100M 

(RJ45 )  10Mbps

LINK/ACT 

10/100Base-T(X), 10/100/1000Base-T

DVS RJ45 10/100Base-T(X) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45

MDI(NIC-type) MDI-X(HUB/Switch-type)

10/1000Base-T(X) 1000Base-T 

MDI MDI-X MDI/MDI-X 

1 Tx+ Rx+ TP0+ 

2 Tx- Rx- TP0- 

3 Rx+ Tx+ TP1+ 

4 n.c n.c TP2+ 

5 n.c n.c TP2- 

6 Rx- Tx- TP1- 

7 n.c. n.c TP3+ 

8 n.c. n.c TP3- 

100Base-FX

DVS-005/008I DVS-008W DVS-016W 

IP40

mm 145.3 (H) x 45(W) x 108.7(D) 145.3(H) x 75(W) x 108.7(D) 

300 430 490 

http://www.deltaww.com 

IC

Class 1 LASER/LED

DVS DVS 5, 8, 16

-40  75
o
C DVS-005I00/008I00

UL, CE FCC

1. 10/100Base-T(X) (RJ45) 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ45) 100Base-FX SC/ST-Type, /

2. IEEE 802.3/802.3u/802.ab/802.3x 

3. 

 MDI/MDI-X

1. DVS

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. RJ45

DVS DIN-Rail

DVS

DIN-Rail DVS

DVS DVS 

DVS DVS

DVS-005I00/008I00 DVS 12 48VDC PWR1/PWR2

DVS DC V1+ V2+

0V

60/75
o
C, 16-24AWG 2.2kgf-cm 1.91 in-lbs

DVS

DVS EMI

Please use Class 2 power sources.

The devices are designed for operation with a LPS power supply of “12 to 48VDC, 1A power rating” 

in accordance with EN 60950-1 ed.2. 

The devices is intended to be operated under altitude up to 10,000ft(3048m), the DC power 

supply source comply with the requirement of 10,000ft(3048m) of clearance is multiplied by 

the altitude correction factor(1.15), specified in table A.2 of IEC 60664-1, 1992+A1:2000.

DVS “OPEN”

“CLOSED” 5A/24VDC

DIP 1~5

ON ON

“ ” ALARM

OFF OFF

“ ” ALARM

LED

 DVS-005I00 / 008I00 / G005I00A / G008I00A 

PWR 

 100Mbps
100M 

 10Mbps

 1000Mbps

  100Mbps 10/100/1000M

  10Mbps

   

LINK/ACT 

 DVS-005W01 / 008W01 / 016W01 

ALARM 
DIP OFF 

PWR1 

PWR2 

 100Mbps
100M 

 10Mbps

LINK/ACT 

 DVS-005W01 / 008W01 / 016W01 -

ALARM 
DIP OFF 

PWR1 

PWR2 

100Mbps
100M 

 100Mbps100M 

( RJ45 )  10Mbps

LINK/ACT 

 10/100Base-T(X), 10/100/1000Base-T

DVS RJ45 10/100Base-T(X) 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45

MDI(NIC-type) MDI-X(HUB/Switch-type)

10/100Base-T(X) 1000Base-T 

MDI MDI-X MDI/MDI-X 

1 Tx+ Rx+ TP0+ 

2 Tx- Rx- TP0- 

3 Rx+ Tx+ TP1+ 

4 n.c. n.c. TP2+ 

5 n.c. n.c. TP2- 

6 Rx- Tx- TP1- 

7 n.c. n.c. TP3+ 

8 n.c. n.c. TP3- 

 100Base-FX

DVS-005/008I DVS-008W DVS-016W 

IP40

mm 145.3 (H) x 45(W) x 108.7(D) 145.3(H) x 75(W) x 108.7(D) 

300 430 490 

http://www.deltaww.com. 


